
I No. .hUN-Hb-(1 :>) tl- JU-1 /:LUUWLoose 
Directorate of Higher Education I Himachal Pradesh 
Email:d ir.edu@redi ffmail.com.Ph.No.O 1772653120(Extn.239), Fax No. 

2812882 
Dated: Shimla-1 ~ fH'"" f~~uery, 20 18 ~'t;f:1 

To 2 2 FEB 2013 
The Director, 

Information & Public Relation 

Himachal Pradesh Shimla-171002 


Subject: Publication of notice inviting samples of books under RRRLF scheme. 

Sir, 
Enclosed herewith please find copies of each notification in English and Hindi 

for publication at least in four national dailies and four regional dailies {English and 

Hindi). It is requested to get it published In the Sunday 25th February, 2018 and repeat 

also on other days before that. 

Yours faithfully, 

scfJ
(Dr. Amar Dev) 

Directorate of Higher Education, 
Himachal Pradesh- Shimla-171001 Phone: 0177

2656621 (0), Fax: 2811247 Email: dhe-sml-hp@gov.in 

Endst. No. Even dated Shimla-171001 the, 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

01. 	 The Secretary {Education) to the Govt. of Himachal Pradesh Shimla-2. 

02. 	 The Director, RRRLF Block DD-34 Salt Lake Kolkata 700064. 

03. 	 Prof. Ashu Shokeen President Indian Library Association 254C, Near Model • 
Town School Sonipat Haryana- 131001 

04. 	 The Chief Librarian Central State Library Solan Distt. Solan {HP) for wide 
publicity. 

05. 	 Librarian, HP State Library Shimla for which publicity. 
06. 	 All the Librarians, Govt. Distt. Library in Himachal Pradesh for wide publicity. 
07. 	 President India Publisher Association Delhi. 
08. 	 Pradhan Hindi Prakashak Sangh Delhi. 
09. 	 All the Govt. Publication agencies of GOI & HP State HPU & Indian Institute of 

Advance Studies Shlmla. 
10. 	 Editor, Giri Raj Govt. of HP Printing and Stationary Department Ghora Chowki 

Shimla. 
11. 	 P.S. to the Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh Shlmla 
~ lncharge IT Cell, Dte. of Hr Education for to upload on departmental 

website. · 

.. 
Director of Higher Education 

Himachal Pradesh Shimla-1 

1 



.. 

' ' 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS TENDERS 

The Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh Shimla-1 

invites samples of books for purchase in public libraries under matching grants 

schemes of RRRLF Kolkatta for the year 2016-17 &2017-18. 

The last date for the receipt of the samples is 16-3-2018, 3:00 

PM by post or personally. No GR/RR will be accepted in any case. Books on Art 

and Literature, School Science, History and Philosophy, Career advancement 

&Competitive Exam Guide, General and reference Books, Popular Science and 

Literature for Children with beautiful get up will be preferred. Illustrative and 

pictorial books are to be considered. Teaching learning Software will also be in 

corporate in this purchase. (This information is also available on our web site 

www.educationhp.org) The terms and conditions will be as under:

01. Books published during 2015 and thereafter will be accepted. Maximum 
15 titles of one Publisher/Author will be accepted as specimen copy along 
with three copies of list of books depicting ISBN Number and name of the 
book complete address of Publisher along with PIN No. , contact number, 
and income tax clearance certificate duly attested. Same mobile Nos/ 
Land line Nos., same address of different Publishers or same PAN/TAN nos. 
of the different publisher will be taken as same publisher ande only one of 
them will be considered. 

02. Publisher/Author giving different books 	for same contents of the book, 
new names to the old titles, changing year of publication or price, spoiled, 
damaged badly, printed on inferior paper, increased price by rubber or 
super imposition of paper, changing the covers, jackets or otherwise will 
be a breach of norms and the firm will be debarred for future. 

03. Rates for teaching learning software are quoted along with specimen. 
04. Orders for selected books will be placed at the approved rate of discount 

by RRRLF Kolkata.Selected books are to be supplied as per specimen copy 
and supply orders and the terms and condition. 

05. The decision of Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh ShimIa 
shall be final and binding in all disputes in this regard. 

~-
_______.........::::~.~.. 1 Director of Higher Education
~t'

Himachal Pradesh Shimla-1 

. ..-... 	 . ... 



~ffi <t> I <P Cf>"ll' ~ I"ll <1 G I >tl-il "11 

ftra-rr f.1 ~~I Cf> ("\3~) f5 ~I il C1 ~ ~I t=f C11 1, XT\1IT Xlli ~ XT<l 

g'R1Cf>IC14 !Afd~l"i Cf>C1Cf>dl cBT ~ ~~\11"1 1 311 ~ 31'"fl~fd crt 2016-17, 2017-18 

Cf>T'' fli4\Jif.1Cf> g'R1Cf>IC14 qur ~m ~ ~ gffi'Pl ~ ~ 3l1Jif-31d "CfR'dT ~ I 

~ m cB1 ~~ ftra-rr f.1 ~ ~~~ C14 gffi Cf>l C14 m&r ~ 
~ ZIT ~ ~ ~"ii¢ 16.3.2018 ~ 3 ~ TICP >f«Jd' cBT '\liT ~ ~ I 

'Gfro3lRo/3lRo3lNo ~ 31'"fl ~ fd ~~~~ \Jil~ ~n 1 ~ Cf5"ffi -qct 
'fll ffifll, 'fll ~I~ Cf> ~. ~ fd 6 I fl 3fR 3Rl w:f -qct ~ WBf 3fR ~ -qct 1Cr'f!TaR 

'fll f% f4 'QX ~ \3'ffi11 ~ xl '<jfl RNJ d gffiq;)' Cf>T ~~ \11 I~~ II I 

~ '\liT 1'R:it1 -qct ~mCf>T ~~ \111~~11 I t!Ri~l C1xPi~l 'fl'fq;c~llx 

~ ~ ~ ~ 'fi i+J fc;jd fcpq ~ I (~ ~iFfl ~ thf ~c 
www.educationhp.org lR 1ft \3 4cl&::~ t I) CJUT cB1 3Rl w ~ IDrfi :

1 	 crt 201s om~ 4~i!lt1 t9lfi ~ ~ACl?l~l"i/~ cB1 ~ 15 
gffi q;)' 'QX ~ fctm \Jl l~ ~ II I g-<"d 'Pl. cBT ~ cBT ~ >@~<IT ~ 
~ cpr '1'111, ~ cpr '1'111, !ACf>I~H 'CPf, ~o~o6fio~o ~om 
~ cBT ~311 ~ ~ "1q1"1d ~ ~~ ~ cBT 'flflllftld >ffi1 
'<"l C1 ~ "1 ~ 31 f.1 cllll '6llff I \01 Cf> I~ICf> &:m >f«Jd' fcnm ll<IT ~ W, 
t-1I br ~ om ~~~m'ffCP'f ZIT ~~ '41<) '\J11'ff 
t m~ -qcn 'QX fcl=trR FcPm \11 1~ ~ " 3fR 3Rl em 31 '<"41 Cfld ClR ~ 
\111~~11 I 

2 	 ~ gx"fiCf)~· em '"i"4T '1'111 ~ ~ !01¢1~1"1 crt, ~o~x-ro~o~o 
~. ~ <;~lf"il, m a=tfd~ffi. ~f?:41 ~ ~ Cf>PI\Ji, ~ ~. 
~~ ZIT ~ C1~11Cf>x ~ ~ ~. cl~ccl cncR/ ~ '6IGC1' 
ClR ~ 61 "1 ICf>\! c;r'T ~ ~ ~ 'PT \3 6'C'i ~ "1 '6llff om ~ 
m ~ m ~ 'CfTR \01 Cf) I~ I Cf>l' I cYl \!Sl Cf>l' ~ x-MT ~ em 3l «f1Cf) I\! 

FcPm \111~ ~ ~~ om ~~ ~ ~ Cf>lll'P~ ~ ctfirci fcnm \111~ ~ ~~ 1 
3 ~Ri~1 C1xf.1· ~ 1 '<1'fq;c~4x cB1 qur ~~ ~ m~ ~ mrfi 1 

4 'fMI il4 f.1 d cr~"d Cf>l. ~ qRf ~ 3lN03ffi03lNO~O~O ~ qcl~ I"1 
Cf>c'1dl ~ 31'"fl~ft1 ~~ I 

5 i!4 f.1t1 gfflct>l cBT ~~:~ ~ ~ tt 'C(R;fi Wfi I 

6 ~ ~ ~ 'fl'4l fclql~l ~ ~ f.1~~1Cf> (~) l%~1i!C1 ~ em 

f.1um ~ om 6llUl '6llff I 

~ 
ftra-rr f.1 ~ ~ ICf> ('\3'"Bq) 
ffi~ l i!C1 m ~~~e11 1 

2 2 FEB t.· 1S 


